
You can also find these dates on our Facebook page

DATE TIME CLASS EVENT
SWIMMING – Y3/4 Mrs Dover Wednesday mornings

Wednesday 1st February 1 – 3 p.m. &
5 – 7 p.m.

Parents, Grandparents and
Friends

New Year, New Mind-set

Friday 3rd February 9 a.m. Year 1/2 Miss Lord Class assembly
Week beginning 13th February

Friday 10th February 9 a.m. Year 1/2 Miss Kettings Class assembly
Friday 17th February 9 a.m. Year 1/2 Miss Hayward Class assembly

HALF TERM
Wednesday 1st March Ash Wednesday
Thursday 2nd March Whole School World Book Day
Friday 3rd March 9 a.m. Reception Mr Tooby Class assembly

Week beginning 6th March – Progress Week
Friday 10th March 9 a.m. Reception Miss Marsh Class assembly

Week beginning 20th March – Experience Easter Week
Monday 20th March 2 p.m. Reception Parent Workshop - Spelling,

Punctuation and Grammar
(SPAG)

Tuesday 21st March 2 p.m. Year 1/2 Parent Workshop (SPAG)
Wednesday 22nd March 2 p.m. Year 3/4 Parent Workshop (SPAG)
Thursday 23rd March 2 p.m. Year 5/6 Parent Workshop (SPAG)
Friday 24th March Whole School Sport Relief

Mother’s Day (Event TBC)
Week beginning 27th February – World Book Week

Wednesday 29th March Evening Whole School Parents Evening
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